LF6EE BET7>7—b(EH) &R S
A:pHTITESE B:EWWHTUIESE C:hFIYHTUIESRY D:HTUIELRW
No. BERAE A B C D A+B | R6 7R
NECTE 54.7%]| 34.4%| 4.7%| 6.1%| 89.1%| 85.5%
2 |BEERDPAE S EL LD NS, 55.2%| 32.5%| 8.5%| 3.8%| 87.7%| 85.1%
3 |FEEBTHRECREMARUAES TR 56.6%| 31.6%| 7.1%| 4.7%| 88.2%| 85.5%
4 |homhc. BEOERE L5, 40.1%| 45.3%| 8.0%| 6.6%| 85.4%| 85.1%
5 ﬁffgfﬁgwm?ﬁﬁi%ﬁﬁ@%%ﬁ 31.1%| 48.6%| 14.6%| 5.7%| 79.7%| 83.7%
6 gfgﬁifﬁgiﬁi?mgﬁ”fﬁbk” 31.6%| 41.0%| 18.4%| 9.0%| 72.6%| 69.7%
7 |2momeERLERESNTIA-TVE, | 49.5%| 39.6%| 5.2%| 5.7%| 89.1%| 90.5%
g |DAN AT B DL A U 1 55.7%| 34.0%| 7.1%| 3.3%| 89.7%| 90.0%
q | WAL & BA LA T 5, 54.7%| 26.4%)| 10.4%| 8.5%| 81.1%| 83.3%
10 |RiEnzreZArEE5hELTS, | 39.6%| 48.6%| 8.5%| 3.3%| 88.2%| 87.8%
1 [SFTRLRELR EOLIARNTEN 79.20| 16.5%| 2.4%| 1.9%| 95.7%| 94.1%
12 |[BROEBERRBHTLT S, 65.6%]| 25.5%| 4.2%| 4.7%| 91.1%| 89.1%
13 |RCEE. ERCETFBEL (5, 61.8%| 25.9%| 7.1%| 5.2%| 87.7%| 88.2%
4 |2 E A IR R T 5. 45.3%]| 21.7%)| 14.2%] 18.9%]| 67.0%| 71.0%
5 |2 255 BT RAS IS, [ 60.8%]| 28.3%| 6.6%| 4.2%| 89.1%| 90.5%
B 44.3%| 42.9%| 7.5%| 5.2%| 87.2%| 86.4%
17 |8 s 53.8%)| 31.1%]| 10.4%]| 4.7%| 84.9%| 84.2%
B 81.3%]| 17.5%| 0.0%| 1.3%| 98.8%| 93.8%
19 [ERA S 56.1%) 35.6%| 5.3%| 3.0%| 91.7%| 89.4%
20 |2 bhs 50.8%| 37.9%| 6.8%| 4.5%| 88.7%| 88.7%
21 | BED DD 61.3%| 30.7%| 3.3%| 4.7%| 92.0%| 89.6%
22 |BThbns 87.3%| 9.4%| 1.4%| 1.9%| 96.7%| 97.7%
23 | KB h DD 77.8%| 17.5%]| 3.3%| 1.4%| 95.3%| 96.8%
24 |EEh DD 59.0%] 32.1%]| 6.6%| 2.4%| 91.1%| 91.4%
25 |88 h D 64.4%)| 31.1%]| 2.3%| 2.3%| 95.5%| 91.5%
26 | EBH 5B 50.8%| 37.1%]| 7.6%| 4.5%| 87.9%| 88.7%
27 |RFE(5- 6 F £ DB 1B 66.7%)| 23.6%| 5.6%| 4.2%| 90.3%| 98.6%
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